
WILTSHIRE GAME FAIR RESULTS
10th & 11th AUGUST 2024

CLASSES AT WILTSHIRE.
CLASS 1. VSP & SPP
CLASS 2. LPP & SP
CLASS 3. NOVICE

HEAT 1
FOR FUN

TURNOUT DRIVER RUN TIME FAULTS ADJ TIME

1st HERBIE PHILIPPA SCOTT 54.42

2nd TAR & MAC JESSIE HAZELL 58.17

3rd TOPLESS SALLY HARRISON 60.83

4th DUN & DUSTED CLARE BARCROFT 63.46

5th ARCHERS & LEMONADE CHARLIE PARKER KING 59.96 5@ 2 64.96

6th SQUEAKY GIRLS 1 PHIL TRANTHAM 66.18

7th PICK & MIX CLARE BARCROFT 61.38 5@ 6B 66.38

8th CAPTAIN JACK MIA MARSHALL 69.79

9th POUNDY SOVEREIGN EMILY CURNOCK 70.11

10th WELLBROW KIZZY LAURA SPENCER 71.06

11th TUTTI & FRUTTI CHLOE WILLIAMS 66.76 5@ 9C 71.76

12th FUN & GAMES MARIAN BREMNER 66.95 5@ 11 71.95

13th ROCK & ROLL RICK BREMNER 76.06

14th ROBBIE TERESA WHITE 76.83

15th DOT NOT DASH PHIL NICHOLS 77.09

16th THE DIXIE CHICKS LIZ SEABOURNE 84.16

17th TEA & BISCUITS LIVVIE HAZELL 85.26

18th WELLBROW NELL LAURA SPENCER 87.38

19th ELVIS PRESLEY LOUISE ANDREWS 94.20

20th ACANTHIS OF BREAMORE EMMA WILLSON 101.83

21st SQUEAKY GIRLS 2 RHI MURRAY 91.94 15@ 2,7D,11 106.94

22nd DAVE SUE HOLLIDAY 108.17 5@ 11 113.17



CLASS RUN FOR OPEN DRIVERS. NOVICE TIMES COUNT TO BE ADDED TO HEATS 3 & 4.
HEAT 2

CLASS RUN
TURNOUT DRIVER RUN TIME FAULTS ADJ TIME CLASS

1st TAR & MAC JESSIE HAZELL 55.79 Cl1 1st

2nd TOPLESS SALLY HARRISON 56.94 Cl2 1st

3rd ARCHERS & LEMONADE CLARE BARCROFT 59.52 Cl1 2nd

4th PICK & MIX CLARE BARCROFT 59.81 Cl1 3rd

5th HERBIE PHILIPPA SCOTT 55.10 5@ 5c 60.10 Cl2 2nd

6th DUN & DUSTED CHARLIE PARKER KING 55.74 5@ 3 60.74 Cl1 4th

7th SQUEAKY GIRLS 1 PHIL TRANTHAM 61.70

8th ROCK & ROLL RICK BREMNER 63.32 Cl2 3rd

9th CAPTAIN JACK MIA MARSHALL 63.60

10th TUTTI & FRUTTI CHLOE WILLIAMS 64.56 Cl2 4th

11th FUN & GAMES MARIAN BREMNER 60.38 5@ 11 65.38 Cl1 5th

12th WELLBROW KIZZY LAURA SPENCER 66.74

13th ROBBIE TERESA WHITE 70.54

14th TEA & BISCUITS LIVVIE HAZELL 76.18

15th DOT NOT DASH PHIL NICHOLS 68.68 10@ 5C,8D 78.68

16th THE DIXIE CHICKS LIZ SEABOURNE 79.00

17th POUNDY SOVEREIGN EMILY CURNOCK 76.53 5@ 5C 81.53 Cl2 5th

18th SQUEAKY GIRLS 2 RHI MURRAY 79.82 5@ 11 84.82

19th ELVIS PRESLEY LOUISE ANDREWS 81.69 5@ 8D 86.69

20th ACANTHIS OF BREAMORE EMMA WILLSON 91.49

21st WELLBROW NELL LAURA SPENCER 82.48 10@ 7E,9E 92.48

22nd DAVE SUE HOLLIDAY 94.57 10@ 5B,7D 104.57

CLASS RESULTS AT A GLANCE

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

CLASS 1.
VSP & SPP

TAR & MAC ARCHERS &
LEMONADE

PICK & MIX DUN &
DUSTED

FUN & GAMES NA

CLASS 2.
LPP & SP

TOPLESS HERBIE ROCK & ROLL TUTTI &
FRUTTI

POUNDY
SOVEREIGN

NA



OPEN DRIVERS - FOR FUN. NOVICE TIMES COUNT.
HEAT 3
FOR FUN

TURNOUT DRIVER RUN TIME FAULTS ADJ TIME

1st TAR & MAC JESSIE HAZELL 53.07

2nd TOPLESS SALLY HARRISON 55.70

3rd HERBIE PHILIPPA SCOTT 58.85

4th PICK & MIX CHARLIE PARKER KING 55.87 5@ 5C 60.87

5th FUN & GAMES MARIAN BREMNER 62.10

6th POUNDY SOVEREIGN EMILY CURNOCK 62.30

7th SQUEAKY GIRLS 1 PHIL TRANTHAM 59.19 5@ 8B 64.19

8th ROCK & ROLL RICK BREMNER 65.24

9th TUTTI & FRUTTI CHLOE WILLIAMS 61.46 5@ 8D 66.46

10th TEAM PARKER-BARCROFT CHARLIE PARKER KING 72.55

11th CAPTAIN JACK MIA MARSHALL 63.66 10@ 7B,11 73.66

12th ROBBIE TERESA WHITE 74.06

13th THE DIXIE CHICKS LIZ SEABOURNE 75.01

14th SQUEAKY GIRLS 2 RHI MURRAY 79.28

15th TEA & BISCUITS LIVVIE HAZELL 79.66

16th DOT NOT DASH PHIL NICHOLS 77.65 5@ 8B 82.65

17th WELLBROW KIZZY LAURA SPENCER 69.26 15@ 1,8D,11 84.26

18th ACANTHIS OF BREAMORE EMMA WILLSON 86.58 5@ 2 91.58

19th ELVIS PRESLEY LOUISE ANDREWS 94.70 5@ 8B 99.70

20th WELLBROW NELL LAURA SPENCER 99.08 5@ 4 104.08



OPEN DRIVERS ONLY - CHAMPIONSHIP. NOVICE TIMES COUNT TO BE ADDED TO HEATS 2 & 3.
HEAT 4
CHAMPS

TURNOUT DRIVER RUN TIME FAULTS ADJ TIME

CHAMPION HERBIE PHILIPPA SCOTT 54.68

RES. CHAMP TOPLESS SALLY HARRISON 55.39

3rd PICK & MIX CLARE BARCROFT 56.43

4th TUTTI & FRUTTI CHLOE WILLIAMS 58.86

5th FUN & GAMES MARIAN BREMNER 59.05

6th ROCK & ROLL RICK BREMNER 60.20

7th TAR & MAC JESSIE HAZELL 55.29 5@ 3 60.29

8th DUN & DUSTED CHARLIE PARKER KING 55.37 5@ 7B 60.37

9th POUNDY SOVEREIGN EMILY CURNOCK 75.22

10th ARCHERS & LEMONADE CLARE BARCROFT 75.46

NOVICE DRIVER TIMES IN HEAT 4

SQUEAKY GIRLS 1 PHIL TRANTHAM 59.71 10@ 8D, 11 69.71

CAPTAIN JACK MIA MARSHALL 60.60 5@ 10 65.60

ROBBIE TERESA WHITE 69.04

DOT NOT DASH PHIL NICHOLS 77.98

THE DIXIE CHICKS LIZ SEABOURNE 71.09

TEA & BISCUITS LIVVIE HAZELL 84.87 5@ 9D 89.87

WELLBROW NELL LAURA SPENCER 92.99

ELVIS PRESLEY LOUISE ANDREWS 89.29

ACANTHIS OF BREAMORE EMMA WILLSON 104.30

SQUEAKY GIRLS 2 RHI MURRAY 75.55 5@ 7B 80.55

DAVE SUE HOLLIDAY W

WELLBROW KIZZY LAURA SPENCER 68.83 5@ 8C 73.83

COLIGONE CHAMPION GROOM CHARLIE PARKER-KING

NEBBELING FAMILY BEST VSP PICK & MIX

BEVERLEY FAMILY BEST VETERAN PONY LILY (TUTTI & FRUTTI)



ACCUMULATED TIMES. NOVICE DRIVERS

NAME HEAT 1 FOR
FUN ONLY

HEAT 2 HEAT 3 HEAT 4 TOTAL

1st SQUEAKY GIRLS 1 66.18 61.70 64.19 69.71 195.60

2nd CAPTAIN JACK 69.79 63.60 73.66 65.60 202.86

3rd ROBBIE 76.83 70.54 74.06 69.04 213.64

4th WELLBROW KIZZY 71.06 66.74 84.26 73.83 224.83

5th THE DIXIE CHICKS 84.16 79.00 75.01 71.09 225.10

6th DOT NOT DASH 77.09 78.68 82.65 77.98 239.31

7th SQUEAKY GIRLS 2 106.94 84.82 79.28 80.55 244.65

8th TEA & BISCUITS 85.26 76.18 79.66 89.87 245.71

9th ELVIS PRESLEY 94.20 86.69 99.70 89.29 275.68

10th ACANTHIS OF BREAMORE 101.83 91.49 91.58 104.30 287.37

11th WELLBROW NELL 87.38 92.48 104.08 92.99 289.55

W DAVE 113.17 104.57 W W W


